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1161010101 ﬁuam‘[uﬁa d.oo 103,341.49 (103,341.49) 0.00
1101010104 HUNATENIITBNT 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00
1101010112 inidutina 0.00 511,496.44 (511,496.44) 0.00
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1205020103 Add. 91A15 dud. (2,617,999.00) 0.00 0.00 (2,617,999.00)
1205030101 oAsiie/eBu 1,696,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,696,000.00
‘1205030103 Add. 9P/ DU (1,582,852.80) 0.00 (6,216.99) (1,589,069.79)
1205040101 Agnase 5,811,101.43 0.00 0.00 5,811,101.43
1205040103 Agd. AsUgnasy (5,150,917.85) 0.00 (32,903.04) (5,183,820.89)
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aA! KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ,ﬁi&muu nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-03853-8 Currency THB
Account Name siinnunislinlnauionia Account Status Active
amil .
Alias Name E;‘;:%’“““ﬂ’h’]““‘““"“ﬁ“ Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2023 m To Date 31-05-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
08-05-2023 90155 cBRgA  [SBDait 10191835 .6,300.00  -6,300.00
Round1:CK#10191835TRCBR#929CID# g e
08-05-2023 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 6,300.00 0.00

Total Cr. = 6,300.00 Total Dr. = -6,300.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kleng Teey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110
Tel. 0-2208 7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br
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0700

nm



FIENUNTEN LR ARUENEUIANS
drinaunsdFalfausmindami
sUIATNa NG AR (N¥1EY) d1an Uamnil La'zl'ﬁ'ﬁ':y% 907-183871-4 (aaunsne)
nu
FarnTuaniszuan Qunesessngnns svetind 1101010104

M UN 31 WEANAN 2566
umn
gaAAIMAANII B UM TUAAsa ALty Tuend sznndia U luszuu GFMIS 15,000.00
N [uEnsenIng -
waeuinRurngaly -
AaTsNIHENEUNANg s
\imAu .
AnsrsullansunATAsunAnsuiing =
s ALz uBwinIyTres Ul - -
< d‘ Yed = = o i e d?) )
van  iefifdAnadelaidanduku .
1 ar =8 1
wiagnuiuiinnsanege .
X o
penles :

Fushnildnswaedthn - -

ganRuvaan1dluLsseanawIAng (Bank statement) 6,610.50

(WNEIEET 42509)
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R Krungthai

nsulng
Account Detail
Account No. 907-1-83871-4 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  amlfgdiiduseniainnnid Alias Name  mslfsiddudousailannd
Branch Name PATTANI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 6,610.50 Available Balance 6,610.50
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 6.46
Last Transaction Date 11-05-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-05-2023 Time: - To 31-05-2023 Time: =

Specific Period: Today

Chegue

. . .
Date d _Teller1d Transaction Code De,?cription Amount Balance  Init Br

o . No. e i ]
= Pattani Land 5
1 03-05-2023 937071 BSD14 R/200907 6,300.00 6,300.00 10868
2 08-05-2023 90155 0TOS TFR-9076038538 -6,300.00 0.00 0700
Pattani Land
< i 6,610.50 108582
3 11-05-2023 937072 BSD25 R/200907 6,610.50 X
Total :
12,910.50 -6,300.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkak, 10110
Tel. 0-2202-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

S ol n
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Savings Account Statement [T}

w3y dwinnumsdgaliaudmademil

12/6 DTy UsrAng @5

#ranse deaTaail

daail 94000

arunlaaiil

74 QUUBLTY
-

CINREFRNGR

Tam1tl 94000

91-013

n o

w11 eamlanil
RUNtYT 020050105304

Uil 31/05/2566

@Ay THB

Yuil $10N15 Aesu CHK NO. DIUIURY ni Aunde M éﬁﬁ'mﬂ ki
Suitilna
BIF gEAYNLT 204.31
" 1052566SPSC10 SPIN SAV 1,275.00 0.00 1,479.31 1 920575
(3 25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,479.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
2566SPSCI0 SPIN SAV 15,487.50 0.00 15,487.50 | 920575
2566SPSCI0 SPIN SAV 1,275.00 0.00 16,762.50 1 920575
LO0TOS SAYV Overdralt 15,487.50 0.00 1,275.00 1 90063
ALSPSCTO SPIN SAV 15,494.00 0.00 16,769.00 1 920575
25660TOS SAV Overdraft 16,769.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
+ 03.2566SPSC10 SPIN SAV 30,990.00 0.00 30,990.00 1 920575
19,05/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 30,990.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F vaaunly 0.00
Page Dr. = 4 64,725.8i Cr.= 5 64,521.50
Total Dr. = 4 64,725.81 Cr.= 5 64,521.50
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a
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2346 nuuwraltsu ovaundny WeRavns nsoinwe 10900 Ins. 0 2558 6555 wns : 0 2558 634 N Hibe/a5es
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2346 Phaholyothin Rdl., Senanikem, Chatuchuk, Bangkok 10900 www.baac.or.th mﬁqﬁ‘alw 5701491

IﬁEIDF-jsmlJS:B'II:IU i Ll s

Current Account Statement WHUT 1

v "
gin  dninoumsdgiunauimiadami :

o/

12/6 0.197y1sAvg %.5

wueau 11 anamfaanil

@unliyd 000820160434

91-013

azun§ ileatamil ‘:ﬁ alistaoen
Taanil 94000 R EER
avfaanil
74 nuUBETY
U] 1Heq
Ina1il 94000
Sl 31013 feduie wnIauA UMY M Aunie A1 r;;ﬁ"li'wms
fuitiing
B/F ganunI 0.00
= 2A6GTINCL ICAS Cheque 31181777 1,479.31 0.00 -1,479.31 1 90063
A600TID DDA Overdraft 1,479.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
LAGTINCL ICAS Cheque 31181778 15,487.50 0.00 -15,487.50 1 90063
U3:25660TID DDA Overdraft 15,487.50 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18:03/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 31181779 16,769.00 0.00 -16,769.00 1 90063
18/05/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,769.00 0.00 0,00 1 90063
19/05/2566 ITNCL ICAS Cheque 31181780 30,990.00 0.00 -30,990.00 1 90063
19/05/2566 OTID DDA Overdralt 30,990.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CFF goanen |y 0.00
Page Dr.= 4 64,725.81 Cr.= 4 64,725.81
Total Dr.= 4 64,725.81 Cr.= 4 64,725.81

03-06/60
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Detalils - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

907-6-02549-5

d1ifnunsUfsudsuiania

daeil

drifnounsfsUvifudensa

daai
0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

02-05-2023

02-05-2023

02-05-2023

02-05-2023

02-05-2023

03-05-2023

03-05-2023

03-05-2023

03-05-2023

03-05-2023

08-05-2023

09-05-2023

09-05-2023

10-05-2023

10-05-2023

10-05-2023

10-05-2023

11-05-2023

B R L S BN

931000

931000

£31000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

ITBANK

931001

93999

931001

931001

93999

93999

Teller id Transaction Code Description
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD 4 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BFDWT Pattani Land R
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BPDWT Pattani Land R
PBDWT (38084 -0701300078
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

931001

From Date 01-05-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Chegque No.

THB

Active

PATTANI BR.
0.00

To Date 31-05-2023

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
8,773.34 8,773.34
48,190.00 56,963.34
6,800.00 63,763.34
11,000.00 74,763.34
6,300.00 81,063.34
-6,800.00 74,263.34
-8,773.34 65,490.00
-11,000.00 54,490.00
-47,880.00 6,610.00
-6,300.00 310.00
-310.00 0.00
15,500.00 15,500.00
-15,500.00 0.00
255.00 255.00
1,981.31 2,236.31
-1,981.31 255.00
-255.00 0.00
10,069.00 10,069.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

0907

0907

0907

0907

0907

108682

0907

108682

108682

0907

0907

108682

1/2
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11-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

23-05-2023

23-05-2023

24-05-2023

24-05-2023

25-05-2023

25-05-2023

25-05-2023

ahout:blank

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

931001

931001

931002

931002

931001

93999

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS5/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

Krunyg Thai Bank Public Company Limited

about:blank

510.00
4,975.50
1,125.00

-10,069.00
-6,610.50
68,030.00

7,500.00

248.78
2,219.00
1,800.00

-1,800.00

-248.78

10f2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

10,579.00
15,554.50
16,679.50
6,610.50
0.00
68,030.00
75,530.00
75,778.78
77,997.78
79,797.78
77,997.78

77,749.00

next ¥

108682

108682

108682

0907

0907

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

0907

2/2
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about:blank
@2 KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬂ:&m unts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-02549-5 Currency THB

a o
Account Name g‘ﬂn\l‘mn‘liﬂg‘;ﬂmﬁuﬁ’awﬁ’ﬂ Account Status Active
anil
; #ilna AsuAdu
Alias Name 5 IUNEUATIRAUINIS o Name PATTANI BR.
ne il
Ledger Balance 0.00 Availabie Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2023 E To Date 31-05-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
26-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -7,500.00 70,249.00 0907
26-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -65,811.00 4,438.00 0907
26-05-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,500.00 18,938.00 108682
26-05-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,100.00 50,038.00 108682
26-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -31,100.00 18,938.00 0907
30-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFM!S/108682 48,500.00 67,438.00 108682
30-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 74,238.00 108682
30-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 85,238.00 108682
30-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 94,638.00 108682
31-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R ) -14,500.00 80,138.00 0907
31-05-2023  K19294 PADWP 9204- -4,438.00 7570000 0907
10900016149400931 ! & * :
Total Cr. = 316,576.93 Total Dr. = -240,876.93
Total CLCK. 0.00
4] first 1 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

907-6-03125-8

drifnounsufsUAsusoue

el

diineunstgslviauionia

1iaail
0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date Teller ld
03-05-2023 93999
10-05-2023 931001
10-05-2023 93999
11-05-2023 931001
11-05-2023 931001
11-05-2023 93999
11-05-2023 £3999
12-05-2023 931000
12-05-2023 93999
15-05-2023 931000
23-05-2023 93999
24-05-2023 931002
25-05-2023 931001
25-05-2023 931001
25-05-2023 931001
25-05-2023 93999
25-05-2023 93999
25-05-2023 93999

ahnnthlank

From Date 01-05-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today

Transaction Code

Description

BPDWT Pattani Land R
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BPDWT Pattani Land R
BPDWT Pattani Land R

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

THB

Active

PATTANI BR.
0.00

To Date 31-05-2023

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
-10,833.35 0.00
9,166.00 9,166.00
-9,166.00 0.00
700.00 700.00
4,457.94 5,157.94
-4,457.94 700.00
-700.00 0.00
2,000.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00
1,480.00 1,480.00
-1,480.00 0.00
20,950.00 20,950.00
3,120.00 24,070.00
1,200.00 25,270.00
200,000.00 225,270.00
-3,120.00 222,150.00
-1,200.00 220,950.00
-50,000.00 170,950.00

Init Br

0907

108682

0907

108682

108682

0907

0907

108682

0907

108682

0907

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

0907

108682

1/2
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25-05-2023

26-05-2023

26-05-2023

29-05-2023

31-05-2023

about:blank

93999

93999

93999

931000

K19294

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

PADWP

Total Cr. = 256,073.94
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

9294-
10900016149400931

-100,000.00

-19,450.00

-50,000.00

13,000.00

-1,500.00

Total Dr. = -253,907.29

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

1of1

25 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

70,950.00

51,500.00

1,500.00

14,500.00

13,000.00

108682

0907

0907

108682

0e07

2/2
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Wl : A07013000781001

UnuduenUselny : 1101020501 [@uslinads

3

- - )
enumsiedeulmiBurinnszniamsad

faun 01 waun Y 2566 - 31 NEAIAN 2566

07013 ausUjunfuiiainum

WU

or =

1381 : 09:09:42

FINNULA - 2

Wiun : 07.06.2566

Suitaerunas weflionas | Umamenans LENETIONBY gy mafn mhsdnee ok i
wThn wonbinly

W weatiy@iFusn : 0701300078 7,743,898.30
Jy@iduen : 10901 Gurhnans 9 vee avn.dani 15,550.00
wosane couif@iiushn « 10901 Sushnee 9 vee dun.damd 0.00 0.00 15,550.00
Syditiurhn © 10960 Gunemunisufsuitiudiionsasnss 1,728,348.30
08.05.2566 1600010252 RX 9298107100004902 07013 0701300078 0701300078 1,479.31 0.00 7,729,827.61
09.05.2566 0200008931 0 3600016707 07013 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 9,166.00 7,720,661.61

10.05.2566 0200009029 10 3600016848 0?01;5 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 700.00

0200009030 J0 3400001349 07013 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 4,500.00
16000;0413 RX 9297198700010222 07013 0701300078 0701300078 1,300.00 0.00 7.716,761.61

11.05.2566 0200009125 Jo 3600017012 07013 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 2,000.00
1600010506 RX 7631859300007351 07013 0701300078 0701300078 2,000.00 0.00 7,716,761.61
12.05.2566 0200009203 Jo 3600017168 07013 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 1,480.00 7.715,281.61
15.05.2566 1600010616 RX 9297198700002802 07013 0701300078 0701300078 15,487.50 0.00 7.730,769.11
18.05.2566 1600010784 RX 9297198700004087 07013 0701300078 0701300078 16,769.00 0.00 7,747,538.11
19.05.2566 1600010860 RX 9298107100004090 07013 0701300078 0701300078 30,990.00 0.00 7,778,528.11
22.05.2566 1600010980 RX 9298107100009730 07013 0701300078 0701300078 3,400.00 0.00 7,781,928.11

23.05.2566 0200009127 10 3600017014 07013 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 20,950.00

(200009681 Jo 3600017968 Q7013 0701300078 6701300078 0.00 3,120.00

0200009682 10 3300002263 07013 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 613.00
0200009683 Jo 3600017969 Q7013 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 1,200.00 7,756,045.11

24.05.2566 0200009710 10 3400001444 07013 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 200,000.00
1600011133 RX 7631859300005467 07013 0701300078 0701300078 1,100.00 0.00 7,557,145.11

FNNUDNAITNIANA : 25 18015

FIUIUNUIVIINUA : 2 WU
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swarla : A07013000781001

P P [
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AIUA 01 WWAIAL 2566 - 31 NGWAIAL 2566

07013 ausUfzud

o

AULNDLAYR

WU ;2

ANNINUG : 2

Suiiun - 07.06.2566

1181 : 09:09:42

Uggdwanuszny : 1101020501 Rurinasas
RTUTINTS
Fuftassrens wvflonans | Usanyienans enmseHBe gy matvun wiudnge
wiln shn genbnly

25.05.2566 1600011263 RX 9295045600010859 07013 0701300078 0701300078 9,772.49 0.00 7,566,917.60
26.05.2566 0200009825 0 3400001464 7013 0701300078 0701300075 0.00 13,000.00 7,553,917.60

29.05.2566 1600011370 RX 9079190758008781 07013 0701300078 0701300078 342,519.14 0.00
1600011371 RX 9079190758008880 07013 0701300078 0701200078 600.00 0.00 7,897,036.74
30.05.2566 1600011400 RX 9297198700003273 07013 0701300078 0703300078 17,100.00 0.00 7,914,136.74

31.05.2566 1500001538 RN 0701300078 07013 0701300078 0.00 494,417.04
1600011519 RX 7631859300007539 07013 0701300078 0701200078 51,900.00 - 0.00 7,471,619.30
e uifyfiduchn ;10960 Funaaunsuisuiiiudeineasnsa 494,417.44 751,146.46 7,471,619.30
o iam{’maeﬁ’nﬁﬁuﬁm : 0701300078 494,417.44 751,146.44 7.487,169.30
swviadu 494,417.44 751,146.44 7,487,169.30

TUIULDNANTTINRNA : 25 518015

FIUIUAUNNIAURA : 2 WU
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dinnunsljgnaudanindnmi
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M UN 31 NORAIAN 2566

WUNENANT

U/ e/ T

aa1iin
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